

bid item	unit	qty	Ajax		contractor	
			unit price	total	Excavation Point	
					unit price	total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$60,934.00	\$60,934.00	\$49,816.00	\$49,816.00
Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$34,264.00	\$34,264.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00
Inlet Protection System	EA	2	\$206.60	\$413.20	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
Clearing and Grubbing	AC	0.5	\$17,598.00	\$8,799.00	\$11,800.00	\$5,900.00
Removal of Existing Concrete	SY	158	\$57.50	\$9,085.00	\$40.51	\$6,399.58
Regular Excavation (mass grading cut and fill)	CY	1003	\$41.10	\$41,223.30	\$37.49	\$37,607.27
Type B Stabilization	SY	1311	\$31.80	\$41,689.80	\$15.96	\$20,921.16
Optional Base, Base Group 9	SY	1022	\$38.20	\$39,040.40	\$24.27	\$24,800.94
Optional Base, Base Group 11	SY	290	\$82.80	\$24,012.00	\$40.00	\$11,600.00
Superpave Asph. Conc., Traffic C (1.5" SP-XX C)	TN	20	\$301.90	\$6,038.00	\$249.00	\$4,980.00
Asphalt Concrete Friction Course, Traffic C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22	TN	120	\$313.60	\$37,632.00	\$249.00	\$29,880.00
Inlets, Curb, Type P-6, <10'	EA	2	\$10,061.00	\$20,122.00	\$14,080.00	\$28,160.00
Inlets, DT Bot Type C, <10'	EA	1	\$8,458.50	\$8,458.50	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
Pipe Culvert, Optional Material, Round 15" S/CD	LF	42	\$151.80	\$6,375.60	\$97.00	\$4,074.00
Pipe Culvert, Optional Material, Round 18" S/CD	LF	95	\$109.30	\$10,383.50	\$111.47	\$10,589.65
Mitered End Section, Optional Round, 12" CD	EA	1	\$4,554.00	\$4,554.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
Mitered End Section, Optional Round, 18" CD	EA	3	\$2,312.00	\$6,936.00	\$1,316.00	\$3,948.00
Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type F	LF	747	\$25.40	\$18,973.80	\$30.15	\$22,522.05
Concrete Sidewalk, 4"	SY	280	\$78.10	\$21,868.00	\$81.27	\$22,755.60
Concrete Ditch Pavement, Non-Reinforced, 4"	SY	18	\$110.60	\$1,990.80	\$81.27	\$1,462.86
Detectable Warning	SF	54	\$33.50	\$1,809.00	\$55.00	\$2,970.00
Performance Turf, Sod	SY	1099	\$14.60	\$16,045.40	\$7.00	\$7,693.00
Single Column Ground Mount Sign Assembly, F&I Ground Mount, Less than 12 SF	EA	9	\$687.40	\$6,186.60	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
Sign Panel, Furnish and Install, Ground Mount, Up to 12 SF	EA	4	\$156.30	\$625.20	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
Raised Pavement Marker, Type B Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 12" for Crosswalk and Roundabout	LF	125	\$8.95	\$1,118.75	\$12.00	\$1,500.00
Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 24" for Stopline and Crosswalk	LF	107	\$15.30	\$1,637.10	\$15.00	\$1,605.00
Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Arrow	EA	2	\$890.60	\$1,781.20	\$450.00	\$900.00